ok, wn~

Stnr

102
96
99
97
98

19. Amberger Piratentriathlon am 28. Juli 2018

Kids-Cup (Oberpfalz)
(300 m Schwimmen /9,0 km Rad / 2000m Laufen)

ERGEBNISLISTE - Gesamteinlauf

Namen
Samuel, Keck
Theresa, Mller
Sarah, Miehling
Mia, Deichler
Sandra, Miehling

Verein / Ort
CIS Amberg
CIS Amberg
TWin Neumarkt
TV Sulzbach
TWin Neumarkt

Jg
02
01
01
01
01

Jugend A/ JG 01/02

Ak Akp
m 1.
w 1.
w 2.
w 3.
w 4,

S
05:52
05:50
08:10
05:43
08:50

R
20:43
21:05
23:41
24:41
24:50

L
09:35
11:07
10:48
12:26
12:10

Endzeit
00:36:10
00:38:02
00:42:39
00:42:50
00:45:50



